
1 田  口  彩  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 6 59.95 30.29 30.16 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.14 2.74-1 0 0 1 1

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.10 5.161 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 1 0 0 1

30.95 30.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 3.25 3.75 5.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 2.75 3.25 4.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.804.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 3.50 4.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.25

30.16

転倒:  -0.50

2 佐  村  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長久手FSC 2 57.00 27.82 29.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 4.70 -0.18 4.520 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 0

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

5 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.18 2.271 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.02 2.980 0 -1 -1 1

28.20 27.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.50 3.25 3.75 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.554.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.604.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.704.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.25

29.68

転倒:  -0.50
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3 北  川  愛  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 4 55.34 26.62 28.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 0 0 0 1

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 1A+2T+2Lo 4.62 X -0.42 4.20-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

26.54 26.62

Skating Skills 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.453.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.554.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.554.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

28.72

4 服  部  杏  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大須Bright 5 53.05 24.99 28.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

3 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.901 0 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 0 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.95 X -0.30 4.65-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

24.89 24.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.854.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.453.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.554.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.25

28.56

転倒:  -0.50
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5 津  谷  奈々葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アズライト浜松FSC 1 42.28 18.12 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

18.28 18.12

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.903.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.903.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

24.16

6 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

スペリオール愛知FSC 3 41.56 16.32 26.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.04 2.640 -1 0 0 1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2S+2T<+1Lo< < 2.86 X -0.36 2.50-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2F<<+2T< << 1.54 X -0.56 0.98-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz<<e e 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.04 3.040 0 0 1 -1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.08 1.290 1 0 1 0

19.16 16.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.75 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.103.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.203.25 2.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.403.50 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 2.75

26.24

転倒:  -1.00
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7 藤  原  千  嘉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 7 40.72 15.28 25.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2F<+2T < 2.97 X -0.60 2.37-3 -1 -1 -2 -3

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 0 1

7 2T+1Lo+2S< < 2.97 X -0.24 2.73-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.98 15.28

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.053.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

25.44

8 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフフィギュアクラブ 8 38.62 15.00 25.12 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.100 1 0 0 1

5 2F 1.90 -0.78 1.12-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz<! ! 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.10 2.100 1 0 0 0

17.48 15.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.103.25 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.053.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

25.12

転倒:  -1.50
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